Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Hindustan Paper Corporation Limited - In Liquidation; Date of commencement of liquidation: 02.05.2019; List of stakeholders as on: 25.07.2022

List of Other Stakeholders, if any (other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors)

(Amount in INR)

Category of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A
stakeholders Amount - - mount of
Whether lien % share in any
Sl (preference covered by Amount total Amosmt of mutual Amount of claim A!'nount of Remarks, if
Name of stakeholder shareholders / |Date of . Amount of claim A lien or contingent A cliam under
No. . . Amount claimed N Nature of claim attachment |covered by [amount of . dues, that [rejected N . any
equity Receipt admitted attachment - lai claim may be set verification
shareholders / pending removed? guarantee |c aims y
. (Yes/No) admitted off
partners / disposal
1 |Biswa Bordoloi Others 342,552.00 174,138.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 168,414.00
2 |Apurba Deka Others 892,451.00 490,386.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.03 402,065.00
3 |Dulal Chandra Barman Others 57,050.00 52,105.00 [Dues towards admin. service 0.00 4,945.00
4 |Hindustan Newsprint Ltd Others 110,821,300.74 08,431,024.20 | Subsidiary of Corporate Debtor- 5.88 12,390,276.54
Current A/c balance
5 |Debdulal Majumder Others 139,740.00 139,650.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 90.00
6 _|Abhoy Das Others 137,310.00 137,110.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 200.00
7 |Tarun Das Others 101,840.00 16,068.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 85,772.00
8 |HPC Employee Recreation & Welfare Club Others 633,178.00 544,978.00 [Dues towards admin. service 0.03 88,200.00
9 |Sadhan Dey Others 34,780.00 23,550.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 11,230.00
10 |HPCL- Cooperative Credit Society Others 536,365.00 454,547.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.03 81,818.00
11 |Biswajit Chakraborty Others 134,450.00 132,600.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 1,850.00
12 |Shyamal Chandra Panja Others 101,840.00 - Dues towards admin. service 0.00 101,840.00
13 [Soumen Gayen Others 27,186.00 16,956.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 10,230.00
14 |Sukdeb Maity Others 36,126.00 12,448.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 23,678.00
15 |Sukumar Banerjee Others 292,130.00 292,130.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.02 -
16 |Tapas Kumar Bose Others 110,585.00 89,585.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 21,000.00
17 |Samir Kr Roy Others 52,115.00 48,050.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 4,065.00
18 |Satish Kumar Others 152,484.00 - Dues towards admin. service 0.00 152,484.00
19 |Ameet Roy Others 242,382.00 242,292.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 90.00
20 |[Soadu Das Others 140,960.00 16,068.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 124,892.00
21 |Ashok Puri (HUF) Others 195,936.00 - Dues towards admin. service 0.00 195,936.00
22 |Dulal Chandra Mondal Others 23,476.00 12,246.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 11,230.00
23 |Dinesh Chandra Debnath Others 94,190.00 94,190.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 -
24 |Mitali Suklabaidya Others 819,038.00 513,983.00 [Dues towards admin. service 0.03 305,055.00
25 |Abhishek Chakraborty Others 34,000.00 34,000.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 -
26 |Swapan Pal Others 325,790.00 325,790.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.02 -
27 [Nurul Islam Others 140,960.00 16,068.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 124,892.00
28 |Tapan Kr Das Others 116,850.00 116,850.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 -
29 |Hirak Kr Das Others 220,880.00 220,880.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 -
30 |Suraj Hela Others 121,348.00 16,068.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.00 105,280.00
31 [Dr B P Todi Others 720,150.00 - Dues towards admin. service 0.00 720,150.00
32 |Tapash Kumar Dey Others 246,380.00 246,380.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 -
33 [Subir Kumar Das Others 160,880.00 160,880.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.01 -
34 |HPC High School and LP School Others 39,089,192.00 25,123,210.00 |Dues towards admin. service 1.50 13,965,982.00
35 |Department of Heavy Industries(DHI) Others 4,703,139,000 - |Repayment of Grant received 0.00 4,703,139,000.00
36 |KAJAL CHANDRA DAS Others 876,785 335,185.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.02 541,600.00
37 |Sishu Niketan Others 334,800 334,800.00 [Dues towards admin. service 0.02 -
Indian Railway Finance Corporation Ltd on behalf
38 |of CMD Sri Amitabh Banerjee, Ex-Director Others 362,353 317,033.00 |Dues towards admin. service 0.02 45,320.00
(Finance) of HPC Ltd
39 |Hindustan Paper Corporation Limited Employees’ |, o 1,558,502,993.00 1,545,200,875.00 |Gratuity payable to employees 92.28 13,302,118.00
Gratuity Fund Trust
TOTAL 6,420,511,825.74 1,674,382,123.20 100.00 4,746,129,702.54




